

GR-286 of 2023

R-286 of 2023

Present: Sri P.Paul (JO Code: WB01376), J.M, Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court Dinhata

Order no. 20 dated 19.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance & ER.

Ld. regular PO is on leave.

The accused on Cb are present.

NER is received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **02.02.2026** for appearance & ER.

BC-II to comply.

D/C by me,

**in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar**